Galveston District Environmental Consultant List

Company Name

Point of Contact

Address

Telephone Number

Fax Number

Electronic Mail Address

Website

A. & M. Wetland Consulting
Services, L.L.C.

Andy R. Bouse or Michael
Christley

502 Vivit, Angleton, Texas 77515

281.595.2118 or
281.627.2659

N/A

andy@texaswetland.com;
mike@texaswetland.com

TexasWetland.com

Allen Plumer Associates, Inc.

Loretta E. Mokry

10060 N Dowling RD College Station,

TX 77845

979.694.7619

979.694.7619

Imokry@apaienv.com

WWwWWw.apaienv.com

Allen Plumer Associates, Inc.

Jason Voight

1320 South University Drive, Suite 300

Fort Worth , TX 76107

817.806.1700

817.870.2536

jvoight@apaienv.com

WWW.apaienv.com

AMEC

Dawn Johnson, PhD

3520 Executive Center DR Suite 200

Austin TX 78731

805.252.4370

512.795.8423

dawn.johnson@amec.com

www.amec.com

Apex TITAN, Inc.

Robin Laine

1601 Rio Grande St., Suite 420 Austin,

TX 78701

512.473.8313

512.473.8314

rlaine@apexcos.com

WWWw.apexenv.com

Arcadis U.S. Inc.

Lori K Magyar

2929 Briarpark Drive, Suite 300
Houston, Texas 77042

713.953.4708

N/A

lori.magyar@arcadis-us.com

www.arcadis-us.com

Atwelll, LLc

Chris Haas, Project manager

143 Union BLVD, Suite 700 lakewood,

303.825.7110

303.825.7110

chaas@atwell-group.com

www.atwell-group.com

Natural Resources CO 80228 Cell: 970.471.5141
5790 Windfern Road, Houston TX . . . . . .
Aviles Engineering Corporation Shou Ting Hu, P.E. 27041 713.895.7645 713.895.7943 kfrench@avilesengineering.com www.avilesengineering.com

Belaire Environmental, Inc

Charlie Belaire

P.O. Box 741 Rockport TX 78381-0741

361.729.2948

361.729.2970

estuaryl23@aol.com

www.belaireenv.com

Belaire Environmental, Inc Laura Fox P.O. Box 741 Rockport TX 78381-0741 361.729.9800 361.729.9800 beilaura@sbcglobal.net www.belaireenv.com
Belaire Environmental, Inc Andi Binion P.O. Box 741 Rockport TX 78381-0741 361.729.1241 361.729.1441 ab_bei@sbcglobal.net www.belaireenv.com
Belaire Environmental, Inc B.J. Hill P.O. Box 741 Rockport TX 78381-0741 361.729.1241 361.729.1441 bh_bei@sbcglobal.net www.belaireenv.com

Benchmark Ecological Services,

Brett Soutar or Bob Davidson

P.O. Box 158 Katy, TX 77492

281.934.3403

281.934.3404

bsoutar@benchmarkeco.com or

www.benchmarkeco.com

Inc. bdavidson@benchmarkeco.com
Biological Systems Consultants, Jessie Robinson, Senior Project . jesse@biologicalsystemsconsulta |www.biologicalsystemsconsultant
lologicat sy ' ) P.O. Box 54954 Lexington, KY 40509 859.263.4142 N/A Jesse@biologicalsy gicatsy
Inc. Manager nts.com s.com
Bio-West, Inc Dyer Schlitzkus 1018 Frost ST Rosenberg TX 77471 832.595.9064 832.595.9054 dschlitzkus@bio-west.com www.bio-west.com

Blanton & Associates, Inc.

Jason Schindler

5 Lakeway Centre court, Suite 200
Austin, Texas 78734

512.264.1095 Ext. 117

512.264.1531

schindler@blantonassociates.com

www.blantonassociates.com

Blanton & Associates, Inc.

Don Blanton

5 Lakeway Centre court, Suite 200
Austin, Texas 78734

512.264.1095 Ext 112

512.264.1531

dblanton@blantonassociates.com

www.blantonassociates.com

Blanton & Associates, Inc.

Kim Johnson

5 Lakeway Centre court, Suite 200
Austin, Texas 78734

512.264.1095 Ext. 120

512.264.1531

kjohnson@blantonassociates.co
m

www.blantonassociates.com

Blanton & Associates, Inc.

Dean Tesmer

5 Lakeway Centre court, Suite 200
Austin, Texas 78734

512.264.1095 Ext. 124

512.264.1531

dtesmer@blantonassiciates.com

www.blantonassociates.com

Blanton & Associates, Inc.

Mark Kainer

5 Lakeway Centre court, Suite 200
Austin, Texas 78734

512.264.1095 Ext 119

512.264.1531

mkainer@blantonassociates.com

www.blantonassociates.com

Blanton & Associates, Inc.

Dave Severinson

5 Lakeway Centre court, Suite 200
Austin, Texas 78734

512.264.1095 Ext 118

512.264.1531

dseverinson@blantonassociates.c
om

www.blantonassociates.com

Blanton & Associates, Inc.

Rick Phillips

5 Lakeway Centre court, Suite 200
Austin, Texas 78734

512.264.1095 Ext. 115

512.264.1531

rphillips@blantonassociates.com

www.blantonassociates.com

Blanton & Associates, Inc.

Cecilia Green

5 Lakeway Centre court, Suite 200
Austin, Texas 78734

512.264.1095

512.264.1531

cecilia.green@blantonassociates.
com

www.blantonassociates.com

Notice: This list is provided for information purposes only and is not intended to serve as an endorsement or as certification of the qualifications of those listed. The following consultants have been added to the list per their request.
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Blanton & Associates, Inc.

Jim Thompson

1200 Smith Street, Suite 1600 Houston,

713.353.8879

713.353.4601

jthompson@blantonassociates.co

www.blantonassociates.com

TX 77002 m
300C t St, Suite 1330 S Ima.daniel blant i
Blanton & Associates, Inc. Velma Danielson onven o urte an 210.901.5071 210.901.5001 velma.danielson@blantonassocia www.blantonassociates.com
Antonio, TX 78205 tes.com

Blue Ox Environmental Planning
Services, LLC

Gregg Hamilton

2851 Johnston Street, # 1803
Lafayette, LA 70503-3243

832.377.7317
cell:337.315.7101

337.534.0370

gregg@blueoxenvironmental.com

www.blueoxenvironmental.com

Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc.

Jim Gregory, Director

10777 Westheimer Rd., Suite 400,
Houston, TX 77042

281.558.8700

281.558.9701

jgregory@browngay.com

www.browngay.com

Brown and Caldwell

Brett Massoni or Bryan Mason

10777 Westheimer RD Suite 925
Houston TX 77042

713.759.0999

713.308.3886

bmassoni@brwncald.com or
bmason@brwncald.com

www.brownandcaldwell.com

Cardno Entrix

Robert Ganczak & Bob Nailon

5252 Westchester ST, Suite 250
Houston, Texas 77005

713.666.6223

713.666.5227

robert.ganczak@cardno.com
bob.nailon@cardno.com

WWWw.carnoentrix.com

C-K Associates, LLC

Melissa Denena

616 FM 1960, Suite 575, Houston, TX
77090

281.397.9016

281.397.6637

melissa.denena@c-ka.com

www.c-ka.com

Coast & Harbor Engineering, Inc.

Hugo Bermudez

3410 Far West BLVD Suite 210 Austin
TX 78731

512.342.9516

512.342.9708

hugo@coastharboreng.com

www.coastharboreng.com

Coastal Resource Biologists

Buddy Ortega

P.O. BOX 922, Sweeny, TX. 77480

979.482.6916

979.265.9940

budcorebios@gmail.com

N/A

Coastal Surveying of Texas, Inc.

Sidney Bouse

P.O. Box 2742 Crystal Beach TX 77650

409.684.6400

409.684.6112

sid@surveygalveston.com

www.surveygalveston.com

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates

Charles E. Jones

5551 Corporate Boulevard Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70808

225.296.6585 Direct
225.247.3352 Mobile

225.952.2978

cjones@craworld.com

www.craworld.com

Cox|McLain Environmental
Consulting, Inc.

Larry Cox

6010 Balcones Drive, Suite 210 Austin,
TX 78731

512.338.2223

512.338.2225

larry@coxmclain.com

www.coxmclain.com

CRC, LLC International Archeology
& Ecology Consultants

Bob D'Aigle, MA

30 N. Wilde Yaupon Circle Spring, TX
77381

832.592.9549

979.530.0331

rdaigle@culturalresource.com

www.culturalresource.com

Crouch Environmental Services,

Inc Kay Crouch - President 402 Tettshorn ST Houston TX 77009 713.868.1043 N/A kay@crouchenvironmental.com | www.crouchenviromental.com
Crouch Environmental Services, . . .
Inc Matthew Chastain, P.W.S. 402 Teetshorn St Houston TX 77009 713.868.1043 713.863.1043 matt@crouchenvironmental.com| www.crouchenviromental.com

CSA International, Inc.

Jeffery Landgraf

11757 Katy Freeway Suite 1300

361.563.4457

771.219.3010

jlandgraf@conshelf.com

www.csaintl.com

Houston TX 77079
DCH Envi tal C ltant 204 Brooks Street, S Land TX dh dch- )
nvironmentat-onsuitants David C. Hamren rooks Street, sugartan 281.980.9600 281.980.9622 .amren@ ¢ www.dch-environmental.com/
LP 77478 environmental.com

DESCO Environmental
Consultants, LP

Justin Rowland and David Young

P.O. Box 1490 Magnolia, TX 77353

281.252.9799

281.789.1003

jrowland@descoenv.com
dyoung@descoenv.com

www.descoenv.com

DiSorbo Consulting, LLC

Holly Fults

1010 Travis ST, Suite 916 Houston,
Texas 77002

713.955.1214

713.955.1201

hfults@disorboconsult.com

www.disorboconsult.com

E Sciences, Inc.

Richard Earp

34 E Pine Street, Orlando, FL 32801

407.481.9006

407.481.9627

rearp@esciencesinc.com

WWWw.esciencesinc.com

Ecological, Inc. Anne Profilet 4901 Welford Bellaire TX 77401 713.432.7253 713.432.7253 anne.profilet@att.net. N/A
Ecosystem Planning and 350 N. Sam Houston PKWY E. Suite 290| Office: 832.399.3400 Cell:
v . . Sonny Kaiser 919.388.0789 skaiser@eprusa.net eprusa.net
Restoration, LLC Houston, Texas 77060 832.257.4452
Ron Ventola, Luke Watki J 43177 E. PI t Road H d, LA 985.662.5501
ELOS Environmental on ventofa, tuke ¥atkins or jay casant foad Hammon or 985.662.5504 rventola@elosenv.com N/A

Prather

70403

504.228.0008

Enercon Services, Inc.

Mr. Matthew Chastain, PWS

5850 San Felipe Street, Suite 400

Houston, Texas 77057

(713) 941-0401 ext. 227

(713) 941-0402

mchastain@enercon.com

www.enercon.com

Notice: This list is provided for information purposes only and is not intended to serve as an endorsement or as certification of the qualifications of those listed. The following consultants have been added to the list per their request.
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Carlos O. Hinojosa, CPWS

1100 Loisuiana St Houston TX 77002

713.381.4720 or
832.544.3310

713.803.1432

cohinojosa@eprod.com

N/A

Environ International Corporation

Jason Shackelford

8235 YMCA Plaza, Suite 300 Baton
Rouge LA 70810

225.408.2856

225.408.2747

jshackelford@environcorp.com

www.environcorp.com

Frederick Environmental
Consulting, LLC

David Frederick

N/A

970.946.5020

970.731.1720

jmdcf@skywerx.com

N/A

Freese and Nichols, Inc.

Thomas P. Dixon

10431 Morado Circle, Suite 300 Austin,
TX 78759

512.617.3140

512.617.3101

tom.dixon@freese.com

www.freese.com

G2 Partners

Ms. Cathy Warren

10260 Westheimer RD, Suite 400
Houston, Texas 77042

713.260.4014

N/A

cathy.warren@g2partnerslic.com

N/A

Geosyntec Consultants

Michael F. Bloom, PE, CFM, BCEE

11490 Westheimer RD Suite 150
Houston TX 77077

281.810.5010

281.920.4062

mbloom@geosyntec.com

www.geosyntec.com

Goshawk Environmental

7500 West Highway 71, Suite 204
Austin, TX 78715

. Zane Homesley . . 512-203-0484 N/A zhomesley@goshawkenv.com www.goshawkenv.com
Consulting, Inc. Mailing: PO Box 151525 Austin, TX
78715
7500 West Highway 71, Suite 204
Goshawk Environmental Austin, TX 78715
Valerie Learman 512-904-8614 N/A val@goshawkenv.com www.goshawkenv.com

Consulting, Inc.

Mailing: PO Box 151525 Austin, TX

78715
4030 West Braker LN Suite 410 Austi 512.777.4600
Half Associates, Inc. Tricia H. Mosier est Braker urte ustn or 512.252.8141 tmosier@halff.com www.halff.com
TX 78759 512.777.4567

Halff Associates, Inc.

Mike Voinis, PE

14800 St. Mary's Lane, Suite 160,
Houston, Texas 77079-2943

713.588.2450

281.310.5259

mvoinis@ halff.com

www.halff.com

Halff Associates, Inc.

Robert Saenz, PE

5000 West Military Highway, Suite 100,
McAllen, Texas 78503-7446

956.664.0286

956.664.0282

rsaenz@halff.com

www.halff.com

HDR Engineering

Niel McLellan

4635 Soiuthwest Freeway Suite 1000
Houston, Texas 77065

713.622.9264

713.622.9265

meil.mclellan@hdrcinc.com

www.hdrinc.com

HDR Engineering

Joe Moake

555. N. Carancahua, Suite 1650 Corpus
Christi, TX 78401

361.696.3300

361.696.3385

joe.moake@hdrinc.com

www.hdrinc.com

HDR Engineering, Inc

James Thomas, PWS, CWB

4401 West Gate Blvd., Suite 400 Austin,
TX 78745-1469

512.912.5129

512.912.5158

james.thomas@hdrinc.com

www.hdrinc.com

HNTB

Leah Oberlin

2950 N Loop West, Suite 900 Houston,
TX

713.345.1520

713.354.1501

loberlin@hntb.com

www.hntb.com

Horizon Environmental Services

Tony Vazquez

1507 South IH 35 Austin, TX 78741

512.328.2430
cell:512.426.6964

512.328.1804

tony_vazquez@horizon-esi.com

www.horizon-esi.com

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.

Robb Fishman, Environmental
Program Manager

5985 Rogerdale RD Houston, Texas
77072

832.351.7234

832.351.7773

N/A

www.jacobs.com

Live Oak Associates, Inc

Melissa Denena

4318 Mildred St Bellaire TX 77401

713.505.1762

408.114.1411

mdenena@loainc.com

www.loainc.com

LJA Engineering, Inc

Jene Adler

323 23rd St Galveston, Texas 77550

409.771.0937

409.813.1916

jadler@ljaengineering.com

www.ljaengineering.com

Maismith Marine Services, Inc.

Seth Gambill

3765 South Almeda, Suit 205 Corpus
Christi, TX

36.945.0248 or 361.319.4948

N/A

seth@naismithmarine.com

WWwWw.nhaismithmarine.com

Morris P. Hebert, Inc. — Corporate

Michael Capello — Vice President
of Environmental Services

283 Corporate Drive, Houma, LA 70361

985.879.2731

985.876.9052

mcapello@mphinc.com

www.mphinc.com

Morris P. Hebert, Inc. — Houston
Operations

Richard Fontenot — Senior
Environmental Project Manager

10101 Southwest Freeway, Suite 620,
Houston, TX 77074

713.219.1470

713.219.1471

rfontenot@mphinc.com

www.mphinc.com

Notice: This list is provided for information purposes only and is not intended to serve as an endorsement or as certification of the qualifications of those listed. The following consultants have been added to the list per their request.
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4501 Gollihar Road C Christi TX dsulli ismith-
Naismith Engineering,Inc David E Sullican, C.E.P ofifhar Road Lorpus Lhrist 361.814.9900 361.814.4401 sullivan@naismi N/A
78411 engineering.com
Providence Engineering and 11767 Katy Freeway, Suite 403 . . .
i £ £ John Gross v v 281.497.5656 281.497.5657 johngross@providenceeng.com www.providenceeng.com
Environmental Group, LLC Houston, TX 77079
1300 Commerce Drive Moon Office: 412.424.8914
PS Engi ing, LLC Brandy Smart N/A brandy. t . . .
Q ngineering, randy Smar Township, PA 15108 Cell-406.600.7014 / randy.smart@qpseps.com WWWw.gpsepc.com
) o PO Box 593303 San Antonio, Texas . - . -
River Specialists, LLC Bruce Cole 28259 210.870.7204 N/A cole@riverspecialists.com www.riverspecialists.com
1250 Capital of Texas Highway Building
RPS Mark Fuller, P.E. ) ) 512.347.7588 512.347.8243 markfuller@rpsgroup.com WWW.rpsgroup.com
Three Suite 200 Austin, Texas 78746
Ceilo Center 1250 South Capital of 512.341.7588
RPS Group Allen Rienstra Texas Highway Building 3, STE 200 o 512.347.8243 allen.rienstra@rpsgroup.com WWW.rpsgroup.com
i cell:409.504.6933
Austin, TX 78746
i ) Rhonda Gregg, Senior Project 921 FM517 Rd East Dickinson, TX
Shellmark Engineering, LLC 409.935.9986 409.938.8706 rgregg@shelmark.net www.shelmark.net
Manager 77539
Rhonda Gregg, Senior Project 921 FM517 Road East Dickinson, TX
Shelmark Engineering LLC =2 . 409.935.9986 409.938.8706 rgregg@shelmark.net www.shelmark.net
Manager 77539
. . . L 921 FM517 Road East Dickinson, TX L
Shelmark Engineering LLC Marcus Michna, P.E., Principal 27539 409.935.9986 409.938.8706 mjmichna@shelmark.net www.shelmark.net
Shorelin Environmenntal 14493 South Padre Island Drive Suite A-
Anne Williams 361.815.6041 N/A info@SEAssessments.net www.SEAssessments.com
Assessments 328 Corpus Christi TX 78418 / @
Southeaster Archeological Jason Burns, M.A. RPA, Cultural 428 E. Government St. Pensacola, FL 850.607.2846 or . . .
. 850.607.8439 jason@searchinc.com www.searchinc.com
Research, INC (SEARCH) Resources Project Manager 32502-6132 352.215.3153
1501 Bill O Park L iew TX ksmith 3envi tal.
Spere 3 Environmental, Inc. Kerri Smith I Wnes75a6rol/1vay Sl 903.297.4673 903.297.4675 smith@spere trennwronmen a.co www.sphere3environmetnal .com
. ) ) 20465 State Highway 249, Suite 300 . http://www.spiritenvironmental.c
Spirit Environmental Travis Beakley 281-664-2835 281-664-2491 tbeakley@spiritenv.com
Houston, TX 77070 om/
2700 NE Loop 410, Suite 125 San 210.560.5061cell or
Stantec C Iting Services | Mr. Brandon L. O , PWS 281.647.1399 Brandon.O Stantec. Stantec.C
antec Consulting Services Inc r. Brandon wens Antonio, TX 78217 210.561.9876office randon.Owens@Stantec.com antec.Com
. . 309 N. Adelaide St, Suite A terrell, Office: 469.474.7890
Stelly Environmental, LLC David L. Stelly ) N/A dstelly42@yahoo.com N/A
Texas 75160 Mobile:214.734.8013
P.O. Box 40 Lake Charles LA 70602 or
337.433.1055 David x119 http: .st .
Stream Wetland Services, LL | David Richard or Dean Roberts | 2417 Shell Beach DR Lake Charles LA A x1;\1” X 337.439.2170 N/A SHATTE re;mcompany com
70601
10245 West Little York Road, Suite 600
SWCA Environmental Consultants | Matt Stahman, Program Director 713.934.9900 713.934.9906 mstahman@swca.com WWW.SWca.com
Houston, TX 77040
4407 Mont Oaks BLCV. Building 1
SWCA Environmental Consultants Dustin Jones ?n erey S S HEcing 512.476.0891 512.476.0893 djones@swca.com WWW.SWca.com
Suite 110 Austin, TX 78749
T.Baker Smith, LLC Brady S. Trahan 12825 Trinity Drive Stafford TX 281.240.0113 281.240.0245 bradt.trahan@tbsmith.com www.tbsmith.com
Terracon Consultants, Inc. Ginger C. Horn 11555 Clay RD Houston TX 77043 713.690.8989 713.690.8787 gchorn@terracon.com www.terracon.com
11555 Clay Road, Suite 100 Houston,
Terracon Consultants, Inc. Carland G. Holstead Texas 77043 713.939.6476 713.690.8787 cgholstead@terracon.com www.terracon.com
Texas Historical Commission Bill Martin P.O. Box 12276 Austin TX 78711 512.463.5867 512.463.8927 bill.martin@thc.state.tx.us www.thc.state.tx.us
10011 Mead len Lane, Suite 100 ) ) )
TRC Environemtnal Corporation Mike Robbins cadowglen Lane, >urte 713.907.9879 713.244.1098 mwrobbins@trcsolutions www.trcsolutions.com
Houston, TX 77042

Notice: This list is provided for information purposes only and is not intended to serve as an endorsement or as certification of the qualifications of those listed. The following consultants have been added to the list per their request.
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URS

Vanessa Pina

10550 Richmond Avenue, Suite 155,
Houston, TX 77042

713.914.6344

N/A

vanessa.pina@urs.com

WWW.urscorp.com

URS Corporation

Chip Day, M.S., MBA

10550 Richmond Ave. Suite 155
Houston, Texas 77042

Main: 713.914.6395
Cell:305.717.8236

713.789.8404

chip.day@urs.com

www.urscorp.com

W&M Environmental Group, Inc.

Mr. Aaron Brewer, P.G.

3706 Speedway Austin TX 78705

512.501.4085

512.493.9693

abrewer@wh-m.com

www.wh-m.com

2705 Bee Cave Rd, Ste 100 Austin,

512.651.7144 Direct

512.651.7100 Main 512.

Doug.Hagemeier@westonsolutio

Weston Solutions, Inc. Douglas D. Hagemeier N/A www.westonsolutions.com
Texas 78746 971.4419 Cell ns.com
Wet Techsm (Wetland 1831 Pinewood Ct., Sugar Land, TX
) } Glenn Jarrett 281.242.8734 N/A glenn@wet-tech.net N/A
Technologies Corporation) 77498
Wetland Nurseries, Inc. Mr. Charles Belaire P.O. Box 741 Rockport TX 78381-0741 361.729.2948 361.729.2970 estuaryl23@aol.com N/A

Whitenton Group, Inc.

Scott Jecker

3413 Hunter RD San Marcos, TX 78666

512.212.4043
512.470.7195

Cell:

512.392.3450

swjecker@whitentongroup.com

www.whitentongroup.com

Woodson Incorporated

Kyle Clark, Biologist,
Environmental Affairs

58335 Belleview Road
P.O. Box 733
Plaguemine, LA 70765-0733

225-687-9946

N/A

kyle@woodsonincorporated.com

www.woodsonincorporated.com

WRA, Inc.

Liston Witherhill

2169-G Franciso BLVD East San Rafael
CA 94907

415.454.8868

415.454.0126

witherill@wra-ca.com

WWW.wWra-Cca.com

Zephyr Environmental
Corporation

Mr. Clay V. Fischer

2600 Via Fortuna STE 450 Austin TX
78746

512.879.6629

512.329.8253

cfischer@zephyrenv.com

www.zephyrenv.com

Notice: This list is provided for information purposes only and is not intended to serve as an endorsement or as certification of the qualifications of those listed. The following consultants have been added to the list per their request.




